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Div/Tot

KEITH NINTZEL MEMORIAL
5K RUN & WALK

Saturday,
Sayville,

June 9, 2007
New York

5K RESULTS
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Casey Barrett
Adam Siepola
Tim Murphy

Sean Hopkins
Brendan Barrett
Matthew Santoro
Ryan Soltan
Paul Murphy
Chris Webber
Bill Gironda
Travis Tate
Matt Weiss
Kevin Snyder
Eric Haun
Daniel Denis
Drew Dillingham
Patrick 0'Shea
Alan Oman
Michael Demicco
Bea Pederson
Patrick McNeill
Thomas Barrett
Patrick Hession
Chris Delmedico
Brian Fay

Jack Kohnl
Gregory Hanusch
Barbara Gubbins
David Grabosky
Alyssa Clark
Charles Vetter
Marilyn Caulfield
Kevin Beach
Matt Dispensa
Michael Nolan
Paul Bonnani
Caitlin Brady
Christie Menna
James Hunt
Percy Zahl
Brian Coyle
Sandra Kolar
Phil Pafanjo
Alex White

Jon Ciaio
Edward Thrane
Brian Leyhane
Shannon Davis
Rick Secor
Kristine Kolar

Sayville
Massapequa Park
Ronkonkama
Brookhaven
Sayville
Sayville
Sayville

West Sayville
Sayville
Smithtown
East Northport
Bronx

Bayport
Bayport
Bayport
Riverhead
Oakdale
Babylon
Babylon

East Islip
Sayville
Sayville

West Sayville
Commack
Sayville
Northport
Bayport

South Hampton
Holmdel
Sayville

West Sayville
Sayville

Long Beach
College Point
Sayville
Selden

West Sayville
Nesconset
Wading River
Rocky Point
Bayport

West Sayville
Medford
Sayville

East Northport
Sayville

Port Jefferson Stati

Sayville
Ronkonkama
Sayville

Brendan Cunningham Sayville
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7/25
3/17
4/17
3/31
14/47
2/19
3/18
5/25
4/21
1/9
2/18
3/24
2/19
3/19
6/27
15/47
16/47
6/25
3/19
4/24
7/30
7/25
4/19
8/25
2/18
8/30
8/25
9/25
5/21
1/16
5/17
2/25
9/30
17/47
9/25
4/31
7/27
10/25
10/30
6/21
10/25
18/47
5/19
19/47
20/47
4/18
21/47
4/19
7/21
8/21
22/47
2/9
5/24
23/47
6/19
11/30
6/24
3/25
12/30
8/27
9/27

Robert Horoszewski

Peter Martin
Anthony Langan
Susan Murray
Jon Hunt

Molly McLean
James Vierlic

Michael Salvarezza

John Almond
Larry Eastman
Jennifer Kolar
Katie Dipietro
Jan Ingo Flege
Hayley Cusack
Frog Sickbert
Andy Moran

John TIallot

Jay Masten
Marco Pigni
Lindsay Dalpiaz
Thomas Desmond
Richard Gross
Greg Neilsen
Brian Courtois
Dolores Doman
Michael Murphy
Tod Fichtelberg

Joseph Kanzenberg

John Brunswick
Sarah Pellegrini
Joe Landini
David Hunt

Sanjaya Senanayake

Kenny Crawford

Steven Niggemeier

Jennifer Hallock
Craig Learn
Chris Homes

Brad Kohles

Paul Bode

Bob Barnes

Caryn McCarren
Moncef Khemiri
Nicholas Gasparo
Chris Magiar
Kyle McKenna

Leo Massenkeil
Kate Phillips
Thomas Connor
Joe Cunningham
Brian Jr. Finn
Jose Mendez
Lauren Smith
Kyle Ferrier
Daniel Durinick
Peter Walsh
Christine Bilich
Joseph Tuozzolo

Nicholas Wilkinson

Sam Lynch
Joshua Sprague
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Manorville
Bellmore
Kings Park
Happauge
West Sayville
East Islip
Holbrook
Setauket
Center Moriches
Wading River
Sayville

New Hyde Park
Sound Beach
Bayport
Abilene
Holbrook
Riverhead
Bohemia
Upton
Brooklyn

E. Patchogue
Sayville
Farmingville
Bayport
Sayville
East Islip
Kings Park
Commack
Centerport
Sayville
Smithtown
Wading River
Upton
Sayville
Sayville
Patchogue
Sayville
Saint James
Holbrook
Smithtown
Bayshore
Riverhead
Sayville
Islip Terrace
East Islip
Sayville
Sayville
East Islip
Smithtown
Sayville
Sayville
Brentwood
New York
Sayville
Patchogue
West Babylon
Sayville
Upton
Sayville
Sayville
Sayville
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36
57
57
43
15
16
14
47
42
61
35
23
31
20
25
15
16
48
32
24
27
46
31
39
50
29
48
50
43
14
56
53
28
19
38
44
25
47
26
42
37
17
34
19
18
14
15
18
42
45
17
68
21
18
32
28
21
52
28
23
25
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17
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59
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42
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148
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113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
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143
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147
148
149
150
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152
153
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155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173

10/27
11/27
4/25
7/19
24/47
9/21
5/25
25/47
5/18
26/47
3/18
8/19
27/47
9/19
10/21
5/19
28/47
1/2
6/17
10/19
1/22
2/22
29/47
11/21
3/22
5/31
30/47
12/27
31/47
11/25
32/47
11/25
6/25
4/22
2/16
3/18
13/30
11/19
12/25
33/47
12/25
13/25
7/25
12/21
4/18
8/25
14/25
6/19
5/18
9/25
14/30
5/22
15/30
6/31
1/11
6/18
10/25
11/25
15/25
16/25
12/25

Joseph Jankowski
Gregory Mannix
Bill Mannix

John Reilly
Anthony Cuty
Alda Bonardi
Richard wilke
Stephen Hayes
Patrick Smith
Matthew Martinez
Hildy McCarthy
Randy Smith

Mike Larkin
Roberto Duca
Brian Fallon
Lisa Marie McNulty
Robert Roecklein
Betty Horstmann
Bill Resvanis
James Bosse
Marie Cimaglia
Imke Bodendiek
Steven Baio

Gary Freitag
Jennifer Sama
Christine Rupp
Matt Cowan

Jan Dittmar
Brian Anziano
Kevin Nolan
Ethan Finley
Scott Batterberry
Joe Nasta
Amanda Irish
Mary Barrett
Dawn Lee

Ryan Roach

Dan Roach

Gene Van Buren
Jeff Borzello
Thomas Fay
William Graham
Allen Kaminsky
Joe Vierling
Bety Elder
Thomas 0'Donnell
Erik Frankenburg
Chloe Otto

Mary Harrison
William Gustafson
Ryan Cox

Christy Druzynski
Mike Gill

Linda Bohman
Kathy McNeill
Kathy Rosenthal
Peter Schacknow
Bruce Van Brunt
Hugh O'Rourke
Jeff Lange

Ken Feustel
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Sayville
Sayville
Sayville
Sayville
Sayville
Bayshore
Bayport

West Sayville
Sayville
Sayville
Baiting Hollow
Upton
Patchogue
Sound Beach
Oakdale
Oakdale

West Sayville
Bayport

Lake Grove
Bayport

Port Jefferson Stati

Sound Beach
Sayville
Ronkonkama
Nesconset
Sayville
Sayville
Sayville
Sayville
Havertown
Sayville
Sayville

West Sayville
Center Moriches
Sayville
Sayville
Medford

Sound Beach
Middle Island
Sayville
Sayville
Bayport
Oakdale
Holbrook
Medford
Garden City
Sayville

West Sayville
Sayville

East Islip
Sayville

East Northport
Brentwood
Sayville
Sayville

C Patchogue
S. Huntington
Sayville

East Northport
Sayville
Babylon

NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
PA
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY

24
24
54
34
20
45
53
16
11
16
32
31
20
32
44
18
19
62
57
35
27
30
17
43
28
43
16
25
18
47
20
40
53
26
14
47
29
32
36
20
48
37
54
41
49
55
39
16
46
53
29
30
27
43
55
47
51
52
40
37
54
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24
109
24
24
24
24
24
118
24
24
24
24
24
128
24
24

00
02
03
07
10
11
14
15
18
21
21
22
23
29
31
35
38
39
40
42
44
46
46
52
52
52
54
00
03

08
08

10
12
15
15
17

19
20
24
26
26

29
31

131
24;
24;

32
33

134
24
24
24
24

41
41
43
44
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121
122
123
123
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124
125
125
127
128
128
129
129
130
131
131
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132
134
135
136
137
137
138
138
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139
141
141
141
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144
145
146
147
147
147
147
148
149
149
149
150
150
150
152
152
152
153
153
154
154
154
155
155
157
157
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174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
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184
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189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
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201
202
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13/27
3/9
16/30
6/18
4/18
34/47
17/30
12/19
14/27
13/25
13/25
35/47
15/27
16/27
5/18
17/25
6/22
7/19
7/22
7/24
17/27
7/18
2/31
3/31
13/19
8/24
9/24
3/16
8/19
36/47
18/27
18/30
14/19
18/25
10/24
37/47
19/30
38/47
7/18
4/9
39/47
8/18
40/47
19/25
20/30
7/31
7/17
8/31
4/31
15/19
14/25
6/18
16/19
14/25
8/17
8/22
15/25
9/18
9/31
9/19
41/47

Bryan McCready
William Halperin
Rick Caskey
Daniel Ryder
Lisa Richards
Ethan Dautney
Chairoj Raviwong
Kenneth Moore
Ryan Wagner
Brian Linehan
Kim Schaeffer
Kyle Verspoor
Brian Shelley
Brian Scios

Diana Heidenreich

Rob Digregorio
Yizhi Meng
Jennifer Cusack

Mary Beth Tiedeman

Jackie Anthony
James Carpenter
Gerri Guinessey
Terri Liotta
Molly Corcoran
John Vangostein
Kimberly Degraff
Mullane Ahern
Jill Almond
Melissa Santoro
Matthew Otto
Dennis Demetres
Edward Kuhner
Eric Baumbach
Pat Connor
Alison Beach
Christopher Baio
Erik Muller
Timothy Peters
Spencer Andrews
Charlie Watts
Andrew Smith
Tyler McKenna
Marc Tuozzolo

Jose Martinez Jr.

Peter Lee
Yolanda Woodward
Robert Cisco
Dawn Hellman
Jodi Lafferty
Angel Vvillegas
wWilliam Sprague

Jennifer Saltzman

John Griffin

Michael Dibartolo

John Whitehouse

Carolyn Richardson

Robert Maro
Kevin Murphy
Doreen McDougall
April Rueb

Greg Farr
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Bohemia
Huntington
Sound Beach
Sayville
Massapequa
Remsenburg
Morrisville
Sayville
Sayville
Sayville
Sayville
Sayville
Bayshore

East Setauket
Hauppauge
Cutchogue
Selden
Bayport

West Babylon
Blue Point
West Sayville
Sayville
Sayville
Babylon

St. James
Sayville
Washington
Center Moriches
Sayville

West Sayville
Sayville
Sayville
Sayville
Eastport

Long Beach
Sayville
Selden
Sayville
Sayville
Holbrook

West Sayville
Sayville
Upton

East Patchogue
Selden

North Babylon
Holbrook
Sayville
Manorville
Brentwood
Sayville
Oakdale

East Meadow
East Islip
Sayville
Coram
Sayville
Sayville
Ronkonkama
Sayville
Sayville

NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
PA
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
DC
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY

24
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29
14
34
16
29
32
24
48
53
17
22
24
34
39
30
19
26
23
23
47
36
39
34
23
23
12
17
18
23
28
34
40
25
16
30
19
11
68
17
11
18
39
26
44
58
41
39
32
55
34
35
46
60
27
46
11
43
18
18
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152
24
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15
16
16
18
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24
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55
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16
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235
236
237
238
239
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241
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244
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250
251
252
253
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264
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10/31
9/17
1/4

21/30

16/25
9/22

10/17

17/25
8/18
2/11

13/21
5/31
6/31

19/27

20/27

15/25

42/47

14/21
2/2
7/31
3/11

18/25
2/4
8/31

15/21

21/27

11/24

10/18
4/11

16/21

12/24
9/18
9/31

11/31

20/25

11/17

13/24
4/16

21/25

17/21

10/19

22/27

16/25

10/31

43/47
5/11

11/31

11/19

17/19

23/27

10/18
7/18

44/47

19/25

11/18

17/25
5/16

10/22
8/18

11/18
9/18

Moira Bilich
Joseph Franco
Gail Gomez

Eric Nintzel
Jim Ryder
Elizabeth Bolger
Joseph Mitola
Jim Chant

Nancy Stallone
Laura Miller
Bob Tims

Alice Byrne
Lori Falco
Gregory Wieman
Larry Trinkwald
Bill Sheridan
Steven Jasuta
Tom Maher

Helma Clavin
Barbara Barone
Darelle Gill
Bob Faivre
Kathleen Tuchy
Mary Paqgillo
Bill Mullaney
Michael Longaro
Allison Walsh
Jack Digregorio
Kathy Sheridan
John Bilich

Tim Loesch
Cookie Clarke
Irene Velazquez
Patricia Urban
Alexei Soares
Joseph Ranone
Molly Cavanaugh
Molly Schaefer

Matthew Horstmann

Louis Calandra
Michelle Debonis
Chaz Vetter
Edward Barrett

Jeanmarie McNeill

Justin Danford

Rosemary Camilleri
Geraldine Batterbe

Katie Donals
Chris Farrell
Joel Goodbody
Cathy Cooper
Michele Noe

Colin MacY-o'toole

Frank Calise
Mariane Russ
Kevin Beach
Alicia Leary
Shannon Cameron
Jamie Coppola
Matthew Stephan
Rosa Castello
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Sayville

East Islip
Bayport

Long Beach
Sayville
Bayport

Deer Park
Bayport
Sayville
Shoreham
Medford

West Sayville
Center Moricheds
Sayville
Sayville

East Northport
West Sayville
Stony Brook
Lake Ronkonkama
Sayville
Sayville

East Islip
East Moriches
East Islip
Sayville
Sayville
Sayville
Cutchogue

East Northport
Sayville
Sayville
Sayville
Sayville
Medford
Shirley
Bayport
Sayville
Center Moriches
Huntington
East Patchogue
Sayville

West Sayville
Sayville
Sayville

West Sayville
Sayville
Sayville
Sayville
Sayville
Sayville

Coram

Shirley
Sayville
Sayville
Sayville
Sayville
Center Moriches
West Sayville
Ronkonkama
Sayville
Massapequa Park

NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
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NY
NY
NY
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44
59
56
26
46
29
57
47
46
53
41
38
37
21
23
51
17
45
64
37
52
50
58
38
42
23
24
10
51
45
22
47
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24
12
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50
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13
29
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11
31
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135
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149
27:
27:

50
55

156
27:
27:
28:
28:
28:
28:
28:
28:
28:
28:
28:
28:
28:
28:
28:
28:
28:
28:
28:
28:
28:
28:

57
59
00
00
01
03
04
06
07
10
15
18
18
20
20
21
24
27
28
30
33
35

© O © © © © O WO WOWWOWWWWOO©OWOWOWOWO©OO©OWOOmOo O 0 0 00 00 00 0 0 0 00 00 00 00 0 0 0 00 00 00 00 00 00 0 00 00 00 00 0 0 0 0 00 00 0 0

132
134
134
135
136
137
138
138
139
139
142
143
143
143
144
144
145
146
147
148
149
149
149
152
152
152
153
153
155
156
156
156
156
157
157
157
:58
:59
100
100
101
101
101
101
102
103
103
103
104
106
107
107
107
108
108
109
110
110
111
112
112

5/26



2/25/2020

296
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326
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330
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334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352
353
354
355
356

12/31
22/30
12/31
22/25
6/11
13/31
20/25
24/27
14/31
13/31
18/25
19/25
18/21
14/31
11/22
12/22
15/31
23/25
13/22
15/31
25/27
10/18
16/31
12/18
12/17
17/31
6/16
23/30
14/22
15/22
16/22
21/25
17/22
11/18
24/30
18/31
14/24
7/16
20/25
19/31
13/18
5/9
20/31
16/31
45/47
17/31
25/30
24/25
6/9
15/24
12/18
18/22
19/21
16/24
22/25
13/18
7/11
17/24
26/30
25/25
26/27

Jeanmarie Smith
Jason Van Essendel
Dawn Roehry-Martin
Thomas Valentino
Patricia Rogers
Kristine Gozaloff
Seidel

Eric Reuter
Janine Jankowski
Erin Skahill
Robert Skahill
Tom Anziano
James Schaefer
Anna Seda
Heather Turbush
Lisa Russo
Rebecca Turner
Daniel wWallace
Kelly Lunati
Lisa Lipuma

Joe Moretti
Nancy Yost

Tobi Weinstein
Linda Weiss

Ira Bellach

Tina Gray

Kerry Barrett
Joseph Marasia
Gina Amitrano
Danielle Dalpiaz
Jan Cahill
Vincent Stephan
Meghan McGarry
Allison Dinkel
Gerard Sampson
Eileen Watters
Lori Peretta
Erin MacDonell
Scott MacDonell
Joanne Schaefer
Elizabeth Gardner
George Devoe
Lynn Almond
Janice Rosado
Zach Masterson
Linda Sallie
Kevin Mattimore
Steven Heft

Bill Young

Susan Mullin
Elyssa Werner
Nancy Colangelo
Tom Reinhardt
Susan Musalo
Eddie Gonzalez
Susan Walsh
Patricia Bush
Kate Larado
Matthew Loesch
Mike McGarry
Ryan McGarry
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Sayville
Sayville

East Patchogue
Jericho

Ridge

West Sayville
East Moriches
Northport
Kings Park
Sayville
Sayville
Sayville
Center Moriches
Upton
Riverhead
Holbrook
Babylon
Babylon
Oakdale
Oakdale
Sayville
Bayport
Nesconset
Oakdale
Syosset

Mt. Sinai
Sayville
Sayville
Holbrook
Brooklyn
Oakdale
Sayville
Houston
Bayport
Levittown
Oakdale
Massapequa
Sayville
Sayville
Center Moriches
Ridge
Hauppauge
Center Moriches
Sayville
Medford

East Islip
Blue Point
Smithtown
West Islip

Ny

East Setauket
Holbrook

West Sayville
Port Jefferson Stati
Bay Shore
Sayville

East Islip
Sayville
Sayville
Hamden
Sayville

NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
X
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
CT
NY

42
30
37
38
54
41
47
24
41
38
54
54
42
37
27
26
37
38
30
42
24
35
42
47
56
41
10
26
26
26
28
48
26
31
26
42
24
11
51
42
48
75
42
37
15
40
30
37
63
25
32
26
43
25
46
31
52
25
29
40
24
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28:
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30:
30:
30:
30:
30:
30:
30:
30:
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30:

37
38
39
48
51
53
55
00
02
04
04
04
05
07
07
07
12
12
12
13
13
15
17
18
20
20
29
29
31
31
31
32
34
35
38
38
38
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40
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47
51
54
54
55
58
59
01
01
01
06
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18
25
31
31
38
38
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113
113
114
116
118
118
119
120
121
122
122
122
122
122
123
123
124
124
124
124
125
125
126
126
127
127
130
130
130
130
130
131
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132
132
133
133
133
133
134
134
134
134
136
137
138
138
138
139
139
140
140
140
142
142
146
148
150
150
152
152
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357
358
359
360
361
362
363
364
365
366
367
368
369
370
371
372
373
374
375
376
377
378
379
380
381
382
383
384
385
386
387
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390
3901
392
393
394
395
396
397
398
399
400
401
402
403
404
405
406
407
408
409
410
411
412
413
414
415
416
417

27/30
18/24
12/18
21/31
22/31

18/31
8/16
23/31
21/25
24/31
14/18
12/19
13/19
46/47
14/19
7/9
15/18
19/31
13/17
16/18
8/11
23/25
20/31
25/31
9/11
9/16
19/24
22/25
21/31
24/25
23/25
22/31
14/17
23/31
15/17
19/22
24/25
20/24
16/17
21/24
13/18
15/19
24/31
16/19
28/30
14/18
10/16
25/31
11/16
26/31
27/31
14/18
18/19
12/16
17/19
26/31
3/4
13/16
20/22
17/17

Lee Neugebaur

Ali Gifford
Benjamin Underwood
Dina Underwood
Karen Scheck
Cecilia Sanchez-Ho
Krista Debler-Seid
Shannon Haberkorn
Beth Bode

Thomas Glanz

Mary Fay

Kathy Finn

Monika Smith
Brittany Rende
Frank Calise
Catherine Lynch
Carl Grossbard
Janice Kennedy
Linda Birkeland
John Capozucca
Mary Jane Cody
Gary Nintzel

Brian Finn
Josephine Fitzpatr
Loreen D'Agostino
Tricia Mannix
Kayleigh Mullaney
Danielle Rodriguez
Juan Olivera
Christine Egan
Brian Frist

Bruce Ochs

Lannir Castanza
Barry Fitzpatrick
Colleen Lipari
Curtis Brown
Andreanna Leskovja
Jay Carpenter
Meghan Hafele
James Sorenson
Jeanne Incantalupo
Zachary Stephan
Kelly Muller
Eileen Tuozzo
Julianne Elshazly
Jesse Sansivanna
Dominic Pernicaro
Taylor Callis
Ramona Pfenning
Shannon 0'Neill
Lori Parrott

Megan Neagle
Alison Louden
James Taylor
Natasha Kaminski
Catherine Gironda
Denise Elbrecht
Jacqueline Hayes
Kayla Grossbard
Kristyna Acerno
Ray McNally
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Sayville
Sayville
Patchogue
Patchogue
Sayvillle
Upton

Center Moriches

Holbrook
Smithtown
Coram
Sayville
Sayville
Patchogue
Sayville
Sayville
West Sayville
West Islip
Sayville
Oakdale
Sayville
Holtsville
Sayville
Sayville
Sayville
West Sayville
Sayville
Sayville
Oakdale
Northport
Bayport
Jericho
Sayville
Long Island
Sayville
Sayville
Amityville
Sound Beach
West Sayville
Islip

Coram

Dix Hills
Sayville
Bayport
Hauppauge
Patchogue
Patchogue
Sayville
Sayville
Medford
Sayville
Sayville
Hauppauge
Upton

Upton
Sayville
Smithtown
Middleburg
Oakdale
Sayville
Sayville
Forest Hills

NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY

26
25
10
42
43

37
12
41
51
45
47
16
16
20
18
68
48
40
60
50
51
50
39
44
51
10
25
55
38
46
55
36
60
40
58
28
53
25
59
23
13
17
39
16
30

8
13
38
13
38
38
31
33
13
19
44
60
13
28
56
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41
41
42
42
44
44
44
47
09
10
22
22
27
29
32
33
43
44
44
55
55
57
00
01
02
08
14
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18
24
31
33
39
40
42
49
51
52
58
04
09
11
12
13
26
27
27
32
35
37
41
46
52
52
57
00
04
07
09
11
13
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11:
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02

06
06
08
08
09
10
13
13
13
17
17
17
18
19
19
21
23
23
24
26
28
29
31
31
32
34
35
35
37
39
40
41
41
42
46
46
46
48
49
50
51
53
54
54
56
57
58
59
00
01
01
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418
419
420
421
422
423
424
425
426
427
428
429
430
431
432
433
434
435
436
437
438
439
440
441
442
443
444
445
446
447
448
449
450
451
452
453
454
455
456
457
458
459
460

15/18
14/16
47/47
21/22
27/31
28/31
15/16
29/31
22/24
15/18
17/18
18/18
18/19
23/24
19/19
29/30
8/9
10/11
16/18
16/16
9/9
16/18
25/25
17/18
19/19
11/11
28/31
17/18
18/18
20/21
21/21
30/30
27/27
29/31
30/31
4/4
30/31
25/25
31/31
24/24
22/22
18/18
31/31

Ra Name

www.pigmantri.com/jmsracing/results07/knintzel07b.html

15
26
29
30
37
41
01
03
04
05
15
16
18
34
41
55
09
11
42
55
12
26
27
55
02
11
11
13
29
30
12
30
33
32
50

109

40
20
08
26
28
47
39

11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:

11

12

02
05
06
07
09
10
17
17
17
18
21
22
22
27
30
34
38
39
49
53

:59
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:

03
04
12
15
18

118
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
14:
14:
14:
16:
16:

18
23
24
37
43
04
22
28
34
44
57
51
57
58
21
38

582 Casey Barrett
217 Adam Siepola
378 Tim Murphy

Brian Sputh Sayville
Gracie Scribner Sayville
Kevin Scribner Patchogue
Kellyanne Braet Holbrook
Fina Guida Sayville
Alison McGarry Sayville
Molly Kowalski Cutchogue
Kate Digregorio Cutchogue
Katie Finn Sayville
Dawn Fritz Sayville
Kathy Lopez Medford
Kim Sconzo Sayville
Alison Condon Bohemia
Michelle Zinna East Patchogue
Nicholas Gibbons Sayville
James Caporuscio Oakdale
Frank Martin West Bay Shore
Ann Demott Sayville
Maureen Getebell Mastic Beach
Janine Loesch Sayville
Michael Ganz Shoreham
Liam Haber Sayville
Al Haber Sayville
Jennifer Harenberg Bayport
Emily Gardner Ridge
Carolyn Randazzo Smithtown
Meghan Keenan Sayville
Owen Guinessey Sayville
Alex Graygor Sayville
Rob Graygor Sayville
Peter Yusko Sayville
Gerard Hanshe Holbrook
Gregory Bodkin Brooklyn
Kathleen Wood Coram
Sheila Otto West Sayville
Elaine Whitehouse Sayville
Diane Bolger Patchogue
Fran Loeb Sayville
Jill Rauch Bellport
Caryn Silhan Ridge
Kate Sipala Sayville
Heather Kerr St. James
Julie Olsen Center Moriches
PROBLEM RESULTS
City
Sayville
Sayville
Sayville
MALE RESULTS
City
Sayville
Massapequa Park
Ronkonkama
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NY 9 M 34:
NY 7 F 34:
NY 18 M 34:
NY 29 F 34:
NY 41 F 34:
NY 36 F 34:
NY 11 F 35:
NY 38 F 35:
NY 22 F 35:
NY 33 F 35:
NY 49 F 35:
NY 47 F 35:
NY 16 F 35:
NY 24 F 35:
NY 33 M 35:
NY 26 M 35:
NY 72 M 36:
NY 52 F 36:
NY 34 F 36:
NY 12 F 36:
NY 69 M 37:
NY 9 M 37:
NY 47 M 37:
NY 35 F 37:
NY 16 F 38:
NY 51 F 38:
NY 44 F 38:
NY 9 M 38:
NY 11 M 38:
NY 41 M 38:
NY 44 M 39:
NY 29 M 39:
NY 25 M 40:
NY 41 F 41:
NY 42 F 41:
NY 60 F 42
NY 36 F 42:
NY 55 M 43:
NY 38 F 46:
NY 23 F 46:
NY 28 F 46:
NY 34 F 50:
NY 41 F 51:
St Age S Time
NY 21:
NY 22
NY 31
Age S Time

17 M 16:21

27 M 16:33
35 M 16:36
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55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64

455

19
212

12
276
392
210
352
282
418

88
300
470
345
466

86
186

67
383
388
228
387
303
258
201

11
254
322

55
189
199
241
401
346
380
372
152
371
443
409
264
104
136
181
496
422

18
311

82
277

84
482
430
266
175

14

26
336
435

90
205

Sean Hopkins
Brendan Barrett
Matthew Santoro
Ryan Soltan
Paul Murphy
Chris Webber
Bill Gironda
Travis Tate
Matt Weiss
Kevin Snyder
Eric Haun
Daniel Denis
Drew Dillingham
Patrick 0'Shea
Alan Oman
Michael Demicco
Patrick McNeill
Thomas Barrett
Patrick Hession
Chris Delmedico
Brian Fay

Jack Kohnl
Gregory Hanusch
David Grabosky
Charles Vetter
Kevin Beach
Matt Dispensa
Michael Nolan
Paul Bonnani
James Hunt
Percy Zahl
Brian Coyle
Phil Pafanjo
Alex White

Jon Ciaio
Edward Thrane
Brian Leyhane
Shannon Davis
Rick Secor

Brendan Cunningham
Robert Horoszewski

Peter Martin
Anthony Langan
Jon Hunt

James Vierlic

Michael Salvarezza

John Almond
Larry Eastman
Jan Ingo Flege
Frog Sickbert
Andy Moran
John TIallot
Jay Masten
Marco Pigni
Thomas Desmond
Richard Gross
Greg Neilsen
Brian Courtois
Michael Murphy
Tod Fichtelberg

Joseph Kanzenberg
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Brookhaven
Sayville
Sayville
Sayville

West Sayville
Sayville
Smithtown
East Northport
Bronx

Bayport
Bayport
Bayport
Riverhead
Oakdale
Babylon
Babylon
Sayville
Sayville

West Sayville
Commack
Sayville
Northport
Bayport
Holmdel

West Sayville
Long Beach
College Point
Sayville
Selden

Wading River
Rocky Point
Bayport
Medford
Sayville

East Northport
Sayville

Port Jefferson Stati

Sayville
Ronkonkama
Sayville
Manorville
Bellmore
Kings Park
West Sayville
Holbrook
Setauket
Center Moriches
Wading River
Sound Beach
Abilene
Holbrook
Riverhead
Bohemia
Upton

E. Patchogue
Sayville
Farmingville
Bayport

East Islip
Kings Park
Commack
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NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NJ
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
X
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY

24
23
17
23
43
55
47
30
27
16
16
15
17
22
57
58
18
16
39
40
17
37
16
22
50
26
20
44
46
14
36
16
39
16
30
48
28
36
45
12
36
57
57
15
14
47
42
61
31
25
15
16
48
32
27
46
31
39
29
48
50
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19:
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20:
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20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
21:
21:
106
21:
21:
21:
21:
21:
21:
21:
21:
133
21:

21

21

43
55
56
01
06
19
39
03
08
13
19
23
27
29
40
47
58
00
02
03
09
13
13
18
18
22
22
25
34
44
47
53
58
02
02
07
12
15
17
25
27
28
33
40
44
44
45
51
01
02

10
10
14
21
23
24
25
31

36
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123
127
127
129
131
135
141
149
150
152
154
155
157
157
101
103
107
107
108
108
110
111
112
113
113
114
114
115
118
122
123
124
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127
127
129
130
131
132
134
135
136
137
139
141
141
141
143
146
147
148
149
149
150
153
153
154
154
156
157
157

9/26



2/25/2020

65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125

389
373
190

87

61
327
267
174

49

40
244
476
355
579
504
222
208

43
410
102
360
478
351
209
358
436
173
458
168
184
183

46
366

66
252
475
297
445
122
404
200
321
353
472
468
147
416
446
402
307
324
424
328
193
245
158
160
486
230
487
225

John Brunswick
Joe Landini
David Hunt

Sanjaya Senanayake

Kenny Crawford

Steven Niggemeier

Craig Learn
Chris Homes
Brad Kohles
Paul Bode

Bob Barnes
Caryn McCarren
Moncef Khemiri
Nicholas Gasparo
Chris Magiar
Kyle McKenna
Leo Massenkeil
Thomas Connor
Joe Cunningham
Brian Jr. Finn
Jose Mendez
Kyle Ferrier
Daniel Durinick
Peter Walsh
Joseph Tuozzolo

Nicholas Wilkinson

Sam Lynch

Joshua Sprague
Joseph Jankowski
Gregory Mannix
Bill Mannix

John Reilly
Anthony Cuty
Alda Bonardi
Richard Wwilke
Stephen Hayes
Patrick Smith
Matthew Martinez
Randy Smith

Mike Larkin
Roberto Duca
Brian Fallon
Robert Roecklein
Bill Resvanis
James Bosse
Steven Baio

Gary Freitag
Matt Cowan

Jan Dittmar
Brian Anziano
Kevin Nolan
Ethan Finley

Scott Batterberry

Joe Nasta

Ryan Roach

Dan Roach

Gene Van Buren
Jeff Borzello
Thomas Fay
William Graham
Allen Kaminsky
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Centerport
Smithtown
Wading River
Upton
Sayville
Sayville
Sayville
Saint James
Holbrook
Smithtown
Bayshore
Riverhead
Sayville
Islip Terrace
East Islip
Sayville
Sayville
Smithtown
Sayville
Sayville
Brentwood
Sayville
Patchogue
West Babylon
Upton
Sayville
Sayville
Sayville
Sayville
Sayville
Sayville
Sayville
Sayville
Bayshore
Bayport

West Sayville
Sayville
Sayville
Upton
Patchogue
Sound Beach
Oakdale

West Sayville
Lake Grove
Bayport
Sayville
Ronkonkama
Sayville
Sayville
Sayville
Havertown
Sayville
Sayville
West Sayville
Medford
Sound Beach
Middle Island
Sayville
Sayville
Bayport
Oakdale
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NY
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NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
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NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
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56
53
28
19
38
25
47
26
42
37
17
34
19
18
14
15
42
45
17
68
18
32
28
52
28
23
25
24
24
54
34
20
45
53
16
11
16
31
20
32
44
19
57
35
17
43
16
25
18
47
20
40
53
29
32
36
20
48
37
54
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38
40
42
44
45
47
49
52
54
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59

113
22:
22:

15
16

116
22:
22:

19
19

130
22:
22:

31
33

134
22:
22:
22:
22:
22:

37
39
42
45
48

148
22:
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22:

49
49
54
54
54

155
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23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
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23:
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109
24
24
24
24

58
00
02
03
07
11
14
15
18
21
23
29
38
39
44
46
46
52
52
52
54
08
08

10
12
15
15
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:58
:59
:59
100
100
101
102
103
103
104
105
109
110
110
110
111
111
115
115
116
116
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121
121
121
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124
124
125
125
127
128
129
129
130
131
132
134
137
137
139
139
139
141
141
141
142
147
147
147
147
148
149
149
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126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186

495
206

92
179
295
480
161
390
497

53
375
170
415
151

71
339
142
485

359
423
536
180
420
395
194
22
213
270
330
132
340
148
250
238
235
310
570
221
357
232
319
444
406
457
421
461
103
44
493
37
6
428
72
188
377
93
240
34
439
191

Joe Vierling
Thomas 0'Donnell
Erik Frankenburg
William Gustafson
Ryan Cox

Mike Gill

Peter Schacknow
Bruce Van Brunt
Hugh O'Rourke
Jeff Lange

Ken Feustel
Bryan McCready
William Halperin
Rick Caskey
Daniel Ryder
Ethan Dautney
Chairoj Raviwong
Kenneth Moore
Ryan Wagner
Brian Linehan
Kim Schaeffer
Kyle Verspoor
Brian Shelley
Brian Scios

Rob Digregorio
James Carpenter
John Vangostein
Matthew Otto
Dennis Demetres
Edward Kuhner
Eric Baumbach
Pat Connor
Christopher Baio
Erik Muller
Timothy Peters
Spencer Andrews
Charlie watts
Andrew Smith
Tyler McKenna
Marc Tuozzolo
Jose Martinez Jr.
Peter Lee

Robert Cisco
Angel Vvillegas
wWilliam Sprague
John Griffin
Michael Dibartolo
John Whitehouse
Robert Maro
Kevin Murphy
Greg Farr

Joseph Franco
Eric Nintzel

Jim Ryder

Joseph Mitola
Jim Chant

Bob Tims

Gregory Wieman
Larry Trinkwald
Bill Sheridan
Steven Jasuta
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Holbrook
Garden City
Sayville

East Islip
Sayville
Brentwood

S. Huntington
Sayville

East Northport
Sayville
Babylon
Bohemia
Huntington
Sound Beach
Sayville
Remsenburg
Morrisville
Sayville
Sayville
Sayville
Sayville
Sayville
Bayshore

East Setauket
Cutchogue
West Sayville
St. James
West Sayville
Sayville
Sayville
Sayville
Eastport
Sayville
Selden
Sayville
Sayville
Holbrook

West Sayville
Sayville
Upton

East Patchogue
Selden
Holbrook
Brentwood
Sayville

East Meadow
East Islip
Sayville
Sayville
Sayville
Sayville

East Islip
Long Beach
Sayville

Deer Park
Bayport
Medford
Sayville
Sayville

East Northport
West Sayville
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244
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441

39
123
347
396
344
419
108
134
288
202

41
367

32
376
484
259
165

96
411
379
569
312
315
306
126
261
580

51

97
464
381

1
4
243
313
438

15
256
417
326
278
578

79
247
260
364
144
100
361
425

16
178

52
195

21

95
534
289
427

Tom Maher

Bob Faivre

Bill Mullaney
Michael Longaro
Jack Digregorio
John Bilich
Alexei Soares
Joseph Ranone
Matthew Horstmann
Louis Calandra
Chaz Vetter
Edward Barrett
Justin Danford
Chris Farrell
Joel Goodbody
Colin MacY-o'toole
Frank Calise
Kevin Beach
Matthew Stephan
Jason Van Essendel
Thomas Valentino
Seidel

Eric Reuter
Robert Skahill
Tom Anziano
James Schaefer
Daniel wWallace
Joe Moretti

Ira Bellach
Joseph Marasia
Vincent Stephan
Gerard Sampson
Scott MacDonell
George Devoe
Zach Masterson
Kevin Mattimore
Steven Heft

Bill Young

Tom Reinhardt
Eddie Gonzalez
Matthew Loesch
Mike McGarry
Ryan McGarry

Lee Neugebaur
Benjamin Underwood
Thomas Glanz
Frank Calise
Carl Grossbard
John Capozucca
Brian Finn

Juan Olivera
Brian Frist
Bruce Ochs

Barry Fitzpatrick
Curtis Brown

Jay Carpenter
James Sorenson
Zachary Stephan
Jesse Sansivanna
Dominic Pernicaro
James Taylor
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Stony Brook
East Islip
Sayville
Sayville
Cutchogue
Sayville
Shirley
Bayport
Huntington
East Patchogue
West Sayville
Sayville

West Sayville
Sayville
Sayville
Sayville
Sayville
Sayville
Sayville
Sayville
Jericho

East Moriches
Northport
Sayville
Sayville

Center Moriches

Babylon
Sayville
Syosset
Sayville
Sayville
Levittown
Sayville
Hauppauge
Medford
Blue Point
Smithtown
West Islip
West Sayville
Bay Shore
Sayville
Hamden
Sayville
Sayville
Patchogue
Coram
Sayville
West Islip
Sayville
Sayville
Northport
Jericho
Sayville
Sayville
Amityville
West Sayville
Coram
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Patchogue
Sayville
Upton
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254
255
256
257
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164
207
456

73
572
231

45
369
370
499
447
448
146
140
153
356

Ray McNally
Brian Sputh
Kevin Scribner
Nicholas Gibbons
James Caporuscio
Frank Martin
Michael Ganz
Liam Haber

Al Haber

Owen Guinessey
Alex Graygor

Rob Graygor
Peter Yusko
Gerard Hanshe
Gregory Bodkin
Fran Loeb
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Forest Hills
Sayville
Patchogue
Sayville
Oakdale

West Bay Shore
Shoreham
Sayville
Sayville
Sayville
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Sayville
Sayville
Holbrook
Brooklyn
Sayville

FEMALE RESULTS
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83
269
573
169
2
290
251
214
233
263
483
187
332
242
85

Bea Pederson
Barbara Gubbins
Alyssa Clark
Marilyn Caulfiel
Caitlin Brady
Christie Menna
Sandra Kolar
Kristine Kolar
Susan Murray
Molly McLean
Jennifer Kolar
Katie Dipietro
Hayley Cusack
Lindsay Dalpiaz
Dolores Doman
Sarah Pellegrini
Jennifer Hallock
Kate Phillips
Lauren Smith
Christine Bilich
Hildy McCarthy
Lisa Marie McNul
Betty Horstmann
Marie Cimaglia
Imke Bodendiek
Jennifer Sama
Christine Rupp
Amanda Irish
Mary Barrett
Dawn Lee

Bety Elder

Chloe Otto

Mary Harrison
Christy Druzynsk
Linda Bohman
Kathy McNeill
Kathy Rosenthal
Lisa Richards
Diana Heidenreic

East Islip
South Hampton
Sayville

d Sayville
West Sayville
Nesconset
West Sayville
Sayville
Happauge
East Islip
Sayville
New Hyde Park
Bayport
Brooklyn
Sayville
Sayville
Patchogue
East Islip
New York
Sayville

Baiting Hollow

ty Oakdale
Bayport

Port Jefferson Stati

Sound Beach
Nesconset
Sayville

Center Moriches

Sayville
Sayville
Medford
West Sayville
Sayville

i East Northport
Sayville
Sayville
C Patchogue
Massapequa

h Hauppauge
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93
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249
385
143
581
500
141
403
172
137

17

35

10
216
335
477
450
154

56
408
343
218

30
111
176

62
479

54

94
481
185

59
138
440
293
130
149
398
474
127
223

29

33
325
503
224
265
459
291
451
471
177
298
331
296

60
107
314
117
116
502
262

Yizhi Meng
Jennifer Cusack

Mary Beth Tiedeman

Jackie Anthony
Gerri Guinessey
Terri Liotta
Molly Corcoran
Kimberly Degraff
Mullane Ahern
Jill Almond
Melissa Santoro
Alison Beach
Yolanda Woodward
Dawn Hellman
Jodi Lafferty

Jennifer Saltzman
Carolyn Richardson

Doreen McDougall
April Rueb

Moira Bilich
Gail Gomez
Elizabeth Bolger
Nancy Stallone
Laura Miller
Alice Byrne

Lori Falco

Helma Clavin
Barbara Barone
Darelle Gill
Kathleen Tuchy
Mary Paqgillo
Allison Walsh
Kathy Sheridan
Tim Loesch
Cookie Clarke
Irene Velazquez
Patricia Urban
Molly Cavanaugh
Molly Schaefer
Michelle Debonis

Jeanmarie McNeill
Rosemary Camilleri
Geraldine Batterbe

Katie Donals
Cathy Cooper
Michele Noe
Mariane Russ
Alicia Leary
Shannon Cameron
Jamie Coppola
Rosa Castello
Jeanmarie Smith

Dawn Roehry-Martin

Patricia Rogers

Kristine Gozaloff

Janine Jankowski
Erin Skahill
Anna Seda
Heather Turbush
Lisa Russo
Rebecca Turner
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Selden

Bayport

West Babylon
Blue Point
Sayville
Sayville
Babylon
Sayville
Washington
Center Moriches
Sayville

Long Beach
North Babylon
Sayville
Manorville
Oakdale

Coram
Ronkonkama
Sayville
Sayville
Bayport
Bayport
Sayville
Shoreham

West Sayville
Center Moricheds
Lake Ronkonkama
Sayville
Sayville

East Moriches
East Islip
Sayville

East Northport
Sayville
Sayville
Sayville
Medford
Sayville
Center Moriches
Sayville
Sayville
Sayville
Sayville
Sayville

Coram

Shirley
Sayville
Center Moriches
West Sayville
Ronkonkama
Massapequa Park
Sayville

East Patchogue
Ridge

West Sayville
Kings Park
Sayville

Upton
Riverhead
Holbrook
Babylon
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274
275
437
119
118
204

25
318
399
268
115
131

465
382
125
163
20
58
431
498
13
253
157
434
38
407
577
77
453
196
316
219
42
229
101
505
135
542
74
155
442
48
57
63
182
31
571
301
348
64
405
27
287
541
36
490
283
76
284
65

Kelly Lunati

Lisa Lipuma

Nancy Yost

Tobi Weinstein
Linda Weiss

Tina Gray

Kerry Barrett
Gina Amitrano
Danielle Dalpiaz
Jan Cahill

Meghan McGarry
Allison Dinkel
Eileen Watters
Lori Peretta

Erin MacbDonell
Joanne Schaefer
Elizabeth Gardner
Lynn Almond
Janice Rosado
Linda Sallie
Susan Mullin
Elyssa Werner
Nancy Colangelo
Susan Musalo
Susan Walsh
Patricia Bush
Kate Larado

Ali Gifford

Dina Underwood
Karen Scheck
Cecilia Sanchez-Ho
Krista Debler-Seid
Shannon Haberkorn
Beth Bode

Mary Fay

Kathy Finn

Monika Smith
Brittany Rende
Catherine Lynch
Janice Kennedy
Linda Birkeland
Mary Jane Cody
Gary Nintzel
Josephine Fitzpatr
Loreen D'Agostino
Tricia Mannix
Kayleigh Mullaney
Danielle Rodriguez
Christine Egan
Lannir Castanza
Colleen Lipari
Andreanna Leskovja
Meghan Hafele
Jeanne Incantalupo
Kelly Muller
Eileen Tuozzo
Julianne Elshazly
Taylor Callis
Ramona Pfenning
Shannon 0'Neill
Lori Parrott
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Oakdale
Oakdale
Bayport
Nesconset
Oakdale

Mt. Sinai
Sayville
Holbrook
Brooklyn
Oakdale
Houston
Bayport
Oakdale
Massapequa
Sayville
Center Moriches
Ridge

Center Moriches
Sayville

East Islip

Ny

East Setauket
Holbrook

Port Jefferson Stati

Sayville
East Islip
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Sayville
Patchogue
Sayvillle
Upton
Center Moriches
Holbrook
Smithtown
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Patchogue
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West Sayville
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Oakdale
Holtsville
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Oakdale
Bayport
Long Island
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Sound Beach
Islip
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Bayport
Hauppauge
Patchogue
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Medford
Sayville
Sayville
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192
193
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197

159
426
286
341
197

89
535
239
600
171
110
305
391
394

98
150
349
469
337
124
333
574
292
488
162
226
304
248
215
473
393
255
462
463

23
128

Megan Neagle
Alison Louden
Natasha Kaminski
Catherine Gironda
Denise Elbrecht
Jacqueline Hayes
Kayla Grossbard
Kristyna Acerno
Gracie Scribner
Kellyanne Braet
Fina Guida
Alison McGarry
Molly Kowalski
Kate Digregorio
Katie Finn

Dawn Fritz

Kathy Lopez

Kim Sconzo
Alison Condon
Michelle Zinna
Ann Demott
Maureen Getebell
Janine Loesch
Jennifer Harenberg
Emily Gardner
Carolyn Randazzo
Meghan Keenan
Kathleen Wood
Sheila Otto
Elaine Whitehouse
Diane Bolger
Jill Rauch

Caryn Silhan
Kate Sipala
Heather Kerr
Julie Olsen

FEMALE AGE GROUP RESULTS
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Sayville
Smithtown
Middleburg
Oakdale
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Cutchogue
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Bohemia
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Sayville
Mastic Beach
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17
17
18
21
22
22
27
39
49
53
12
15
18

118
13:
13:
13:
13:
14:
14:
14:
16:
16:

22
28
34
44
51
57
58
21
38

Sarah Pellegrini
Mary Barrett

Jill Almond

Molly Schaefer
Alicia Leary
Kerry Barrett
Erin MacbDonell
Shannon Haberkorn
Kayleigh Mullaney
Taylor Callis
Shannon 0'Neill
Natasha Kaminski
Kayla Grossbard
Gracie Scribner
Molly Kowalski
Janine Loesch

Sayville
Sayville
Center Moriches
Center Moriches
Center Moriches
Sayville
Sayville
Holbrook
Sayville
Sayville
Sayville
Sayville
Sayville
Sayville
Cutchogue
Sayville

MALE AGE GROUP RESULTS

www.pigmantri.com/jmsracing/results07/knintzel07b.html

NY 38
NY 31
NY 13
NY 19
NY 44
NY 60
NY 13
NY 28
NY 7
NY 29
NY 41
NY 36
NY 11
NY 38
NY 22
NY 33
NY 49
NY 47
NY 16
NY 24
NY 52
NY 34
NY 12
NY 35
NY 16
NY 51
NY 44
NY 41
NY 42
NY 60
NY 36
NY 38
NY 23
NY 28
NY 34
NY 41

1 - 14
St Age
NY 14
NY 14
NY 12
NY 12
NY 13
NY 10
NY 11
NY 12
NY 10
NY 13
NY 13
NY 13
NY 13
NY 7
NY 11
NY 12
1 - 14
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Place

No.

www.pigmantri.com/jmsracing/results07/knintzel07b.html

James Hunt

Brendan Cunningham
James Vierlic

Kyle McKenna
Patrick Smith
Daniel Ryder
Spencer Andrews
Tyler McKenna
Kevin Murphy

Jack Digregorio
Matthew Stephan
Benjamin Underwood
Zachary Stephan
Dominic Pernicaro
Brian Sputh

Liam Haber

Owen Guinessey
Alex Graygor

FEMALE AGE GROUP RESULTS

Wading River
Sayville
Holbrook
Sayville
Sayville
Sayville
Sayville
Sayville
Sayville
Cutchogue
Sayville
Patchogue
Sayville
Sayville
Sayville
Sayville
Sayville
Sayville

ETEEEEEEEEEREEEEEEEEEE

Alyssa Clark
Molly McLean
Hayley Cusack
Kate Phillips
Lisa Marie McNulty
Chloe Otto
Jennifer Cusack
Melissa Santoro
April Rueb
Michelle Debonis
Katie Donals
Monika Smith
Brittany Rende
Catherine Lynch
Kelly Muller
Julianne Elshazly
Catherine Gironda
Alison Condon
Emily Gardner

MALE AGE GROUP RESULTS

Sayville

East Islip
Bayport

East Islip
Oakdale

West Sayville
Bayport
Sayville
Sayville
Sayville
Sayville
Patchogue
Sayville

West Sayville
Bayport
Patchogue
Smithtown
Bohemia

Ridge

MM T T T T T T TTTTTTTTT T T
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Casey Barrett
Matthew Santoro
Kevin Snyder
Eric Haun
Daniel Denis
Drew Dillingham
Patrick McNeill
Thomas Barrett
Brian Fay

Sayville
Sayville
Bayport
Bayport
Bayport
Riverhead
Sayville
Sayville
Sayville

www.pigmantri.com/jmsracing/results07/knintzel07b.html
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10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47

303
254
241
346
181

84
482

61
476
579
504
208
102
478
366
475
445
404
353
147
446
307
424
486
339
536
213
148
238
570
357

37
191
367
484

260
456

Gregory Hanusch
Matt Dispensa
Brian Coyle

Alex White

Jon Hunt

Andy Moran

John TIallot
Kenny Crawford
Caryn McCarren
Nicholas Gasparo
Chris Magiar

Leo Massenkeil
Brian Jr. Finn
Kyle Ferrier
Anthony Cuty
Stephen Hayes
Matthew Martinez
Mike Larkin
Robert Roecklein
Steven Baio

Matt Cowan

Brian Anziano
Ethan Finley
Jeff Borzello
Ethan Dautney
Kyle Verspoor
Matthew Otto
Christopher Baio
Timothy Peters
Andrew Smith
Marc Tuozzolo
Greg Farr

Steven Jasuta
Justin Danford

Colin MacY-o'toole

Zach Masterson
Frank Calise
Kevin Scribner

FEMALE

www.pigmantri.com/jmsracing/results07/knintzel07b.html

Bayport
College Point
Bayport
Sayville

West Sayville
Holbrook
Riverhead
Sayville
Riverhead
Islip Terrace
East Islip
Sayville
Sayville
Sayville
Sayville

West Sayville
Sayville
Patchogue
West Sayville
Sayville
Sayville
Sayville
Sayville
Sayville
Remsenburg
Sayville

West Sayville
Sayville
Sayville

West Sayville
Upton
Sayville

West Sayville
West Sayville
Sayville
Medford
Sayville
Patchogue

AGE GROUP RESULTS

21

NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY

16
20
16
16
15
15
16
19
17
19
18
15
17
18
20
16
16
20
19
17
16
18
20
20
16
17
18
16
19
17
18
18
17
20
20
15
20
18

=

ETEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEREEEEEEEREEREEREEREEEEEEEEEEEREER

19:
19:
19:
20:
20:
106
21:
21:

21

22

22

22

24

27

13
22
53
02
40

10
45

113
22:
22:

16
16

;19
22:
22:

33
37

155
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
110
24
24
25:
25:
25:
25:
25:
26:
110
28:
28:
29:
31:
34:

02
07
14
21
38
44
46
52

50
54
21
36
43
57
57
31

03
20
51
32
29
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112
114
124
127
139
148
149
100
109
110
110
111
116
117
123
125
127
129
131
137
139
139
141
147
100
101
110
115
117
121
122
132
145
102
107
137
109
106

15
16
17

Caitlin Brady
Christie Menna
Katie Dipietro
Lindsay Dalpiaz
Lauren Smith
Christine Bilich
Jackie Anthony
Kimberly Degraff
Mullane Ahern
Alison Beach
Allison Walsh
Tim Loesch

Molly Cavanaugh
Lori Peretta
Susan Mullin
Susan Musalo
Kate Larado

West Sayville
Nesconset

New Hyde Park
Brooklyn

New York
Sayville

Blue Point
Sayville
Washington
Long Beach
Sayville
Sayville
Sayville
Massapequa

Ny

Port Jefferson Stati

Sayville

www.pigmantri.com/jmsracing/results07/knintzel07b.html

St Age
NY 21
NY 22
NY 23
NY 24
NY 21
NY 21
NY 23
NY 23
DC 23
NY 25
NY 24
NY 22
NY 24
NY 24
NY 25
NY 25
NY 25
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18
19
20
21
22
23
24

577
571

27
287

98
124
462

Ali Gifford

Danielle Rodriguez

Meghan Hafele

Jeanne Incantalupo

Katie Finn
Michelle Zinna
Caryn Silhan

MALE AGE GROUP RESULTS

www.pigmantri.com/jmsracing/results07/knintzel07b.html

Sayville
Oakdale
Islip

Dix Hills
Sayville

East Patchogue

Ridge

NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY

25
25
25
23
22
24
23

F

L e B e R |

30:
32:
32:
33:
35:
35:
46:

41
15
58
09
04
34
26

153
10:
10:
10:
11:
11:
14:

23
37
40
17
27
57

Sean Hopkins
Brendan Barrett
Ryan Soltan
Patrick 0'Shea
David Grabosky
Frog Sickbert
Craig Learn

Sam Lynch
Joshua Sprague
Joseph Jankowski
Gregory Mannix
Jan Dittmar
Bryan McCready
Ryan Wagner
Brian Shelley
Brian Scios
James Carpenter
Dennis Demetres
Gregory Wieman
Larry Trinkwald
Michael Longaro
Chaz Vetter
Joel Goodbody
Eric Reuter

Joe Moretti
Ryan McGarry
Gregory Bodkin

FEMALE

Brookhaven
Sayville
Sayville
Oakdale
Holmdel
Abilene
Sayville
Sayville
Sayville
Sayville
Sayville
Sayville
Bohemia
Sayville
Bayshore

East Setauket
West Sayville
Sayville
Sayville
Sayville
Sayville

West Sayville
Sayville
Northport
Sayville
Sayville
Brooklyn

AGE GROUP RESULTS

26
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Port Jefferson Stati

Marie Cimaglia
Imke Bodendiek
Jennifer Sama
Amanda Irish

Christy Druzynski

Yizhi Meng

Mary Beth Tiedeman
Carolyn Richardson

Elizabeth Bolger
Shannon Cameron
Heather Turbush
Lisa Russo

Kelly Lunati
Gina Amitrano
Danielle Dalpiaz

Sound Beach
Nesconset

Center Moriches
East Northport

Selden

West Babylon
Coram

Bayport

West Sayville
Riverhead
Holbrook
Oakdale
Holbrook
Brooklyn

www.pigmantri.com/jmsracing/results07/knintzel07b.html
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16
17
18
19
20
21
22

268
115
253
405
239
171
463

Jan Cahill

Meghan McGarry
Nancy Colangelo
Andreanna Leskovja
Kristyna Acerno
Kellyanne Braet
Kate Sipala

www.pigmantri.com/jmsracing/results07/knintzel07b.html

Oakdale
Houston
Holbrook
Sound Beach
Sayville
Holbrook
Sayville

MALE AGE GROUP RESULTS

NY
X
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY

28
26
26
28
28
29
28

F

L e B e R |

29:
29:
30:
32:
34:
34:
46:

31
34
01
51
11
30
28

130
131
140
135
101
107
:58

Adam Siepola
Travis Tate

Matt Weiss

Kevin Beach

Jon Ciaio

Brian Leyhane
Thomas Desmond
Michael Murphy
Sanjaya Senanayake
Brad Kohles

Peter Walsh
Nicholas Wilkinson
Ryan Roach

Ryan Cox

Mike Gill

Rick Caskey
Chairoj Raviwong
Edward Kuhner

Erik Muller

Peter Lee

Eric Nintzel

Jason Van Essendel
Joseph Marasia
Gerard Sampson
Kevin Mattimore
Matthew Loesch

Lee Neugebaur
Jesse Sansivanna
James Caporuscio
Gerard Hanshe

FEMALE AGE GROUP RESULTS 31

Massapequa Park
East Northport
Bronx

Long Beach

East Northport

Port Jefferson Stati

E. Patchogue
East Islip
Upton
Holbrook
West Babylon
Sayville
Medford
Sayville
Brentwood
Sound Beach
Morrisville
Sayville
Selden
Selden

Long Beach
Sayville
Sayville
Levittown
Blue Point
Sayville
Sayville
Patchogue
Oakdale
Holbrook

ETEEEEEFEEEREEEEEEEEREEREEEEEEEEEEEEREREE

127
155
130
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10
11
12

85
450
265
471
177
437
131

13

Sandra Kolar
Jennifer Kolar
Hildy McCarthy
Lisa Richards
Diana Heidenreich
Jennifer Saltzman
Michele Noe

Jamie Coppola
Rosa Castello
Nancy Yost
Allison Dinkel
Elyssa Werner

West Sayville
Sayville
Baiting Hollow
Massapequa
Hauppauge
Oakdale
Shirley
Ronkonkama
Massapequa Park
Bayport
Bayport

East Setauket

www.pigmantri.com/jmsracing/results07/knintzel07b.html
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2/25/2020

13
14
15
16
17
18

434
426
150
574
488

23

Susan Walsh
Alison Louden
Dawn Fritz
Maureen Getebell

Jennifer Harenberg

Heather Kerr

MALE AGE GROUP RESULTS 31 -

www.pigmantri.com/jmsracing/results07/knintzel07b.html

Sayville
Upton
Sayville
Mastic Beach
Bayport

St. James

NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY

31
31
33
34
35
34

F

M T T T m

30:
33:
35:
36:
37:
50:

18
52
05
42
55
47

11

146
10:
118
11:
12:
16:

54

49
12
21

19

Tim Murphy

Jan Ingo Flege
Marco Pigni
Greg Neilsen
Moncef Khemiri
Daniel Durinick
John Reilly
Randy Smith
Roberto Duca
James Bosse

Dan Roach
Kenneth Moore
John Vangostein
Eric Baumbach
Angel Vvillegas
John Griffin
Chris Farrell
James Taylor
Nicholas Gibbons

FEMALE AGE GROUP RESULTS 36

Ronkonkama
Sound Beach
Upton
Farmingville
Sayville
Patchogue
Sayville
Upton

Sound Beach
Bayport
Sound Beach
Sayville
St. James
Sayville
Brentwood
East Meadow
Sayville
Upton
Sayville

ETEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE
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15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

348
64
36

Kristine Kolar
Terri Liotta
Molly Corcoran
Jodi Lafferty
Alice Byrne
Lori Falco
Barbara Barone
Mary Paqgillo
Irene Velazquez

Jeanmarie McNeill
Geraldine Batterbe
Dawn Roehry-Martin

Erin Skahill
Anna Seda
Rebecca Turner
Janice Rosado
Linda Sallie

Krista Debler-Seid

Linda Birkeland

Josephine Fitzpatr

Christine Egan
Lannir Castanza
Colleen Lipari
Eileen Tuozzo

Sayville
Sayville
Babylon
Manorville
West Sayville
Center Moricheds
Sayville

East Islip
Sayville
Sayville
Sayville

East Patchogue
Sayville

Upton

Babylon
Sayville

East Islip
Center Moriches
Oakdale
Sayville
Bayport

Long Island
Sayville
Hauppauge

www.pigmantri.com/jmsracing/results07/knintzel07b.html
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2/25/2020

25
26
27
28
29
30
31

76

65
159
305
394
393
255

Ramona Pfenning
Lori Parrott
Megan Neagle
Alison McGarry
Kate Digregorio
Diane Bolger
Jill Rauch

www.pigmantri.com/jmsracing/results07/knintzel07b.html

Medford
Sayville
Hauppauge
Sayville
Cutchogue
Patchogue
Bellport

MALE AGE GROUP RESULTS

NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY

38
38
38
36
38
36
38

F

L e B e R |

33:
33:
33:
34:
35:
140
46:

42

35
41
46
41
03

08

10:
10:
10:
11:
11:
13:
14:

49
51
53
10
17
44
51

Patrick Hession
Chris Delmedico
Jack Kohnl

Percy Zahl

Phil Pafanjo
Shannon Davis
Robert Horoszewski
Brian Courtois
Steven Niggemeier
Bob Barnes

Scott Batterberry
Gene Van Buren
William Graham
Erik Frankenburg
Hugh O'Rourke
Jeff Lange

Rob Digregorio
Pat Connor

Jose Martinez Jr.
Alexei Soares
Matthew Horstmann
Thomas Valentino
Daniel Wallace
Steven Heft

Mike McGarry

FEMALE AGE GROUP RESULTS 41

West Sayville
Commack
Northport
Rocky Point
Medford
Sayville
Manorville
Bayport
Sayville
Bayshore
Sayville
Middle Island
Bayport
Sayville

East Northport
Sayville
Cutchogue
Eastport

East Patchogue
Shirley
Huntington
Jericho
Babylon
Smithtown
Hamden

ETEEEEEFEEEREEEEEEEREEREEEEEEEEERER
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15
16
17

Bea Pederson
Marilyn Caulfield
Susan Murray
Jennifer Hallock
Christine Rupp
Linda Bohman
Yolanda Woodward
Dawn Hellman
Doreen McDougall
Moira Bilich
Patricia Urban
Jeanmarie Smith
Kristine Gozaloff
Janine Jankowski
Lisa Lipuma

Tobi Weinstein
Tina Gray

East Islip
Sayville
Happauge
Patchogue
Sayville
Sayville
North Babylon
Sayville
Ronkonkama
Sayville
Medford
Sayville

West Sayville
Kings Park
Oakdale
Nesconset

Mt. Sinai

www.pigmantri.com/jmsracing/results07/knintzel07b.html
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18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

125
20
77

453
42

229
63

197

110

304

248

215

128

Eileen Watters
Joanne Schaefer
Lynn Almond
Dina Underwood
Karen Scheck
Beth Bode

Mary Fay

Loreen D'Agostino
Denise Elbrecht
Fina Guida
Meghan Keenan
Kathleen Wood
Sheila Otto
Julie Olsen

MALE

www.pigmantri.com/jmsracing/results07/knintzel07b.html

Oakdale

Center Moriches
Center Moriches
Patchogue
Sayvillle
Smithtown
Sayville

West Sayville
Middleburg
Sayville
Sayville

Coram

West Sayville
Center Moriches

AGE GROUP RESULTS 41 -

NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY

42
42
42
42
43
41
45
44
44
41
44
41
42
41

Tn

MM T T T T T T T T 7T T

29:
29:
29:
30:
30:
31:
31:
32:
34:
34:
38:
132
41
51:

41

38
41
42
42
44
09
22
02
04
37
11

50
39

© © © ©

133
134
134
153
154
10:
106
10:
10:
11:
12:
13:
13:
16:

02

19
58
09
18
22
28
38

Paul Murphy
Michael Nolan
Rick Secor
John Almond
John Brunswick
Paul Bode
Thomas Connor
Joe Cunningham
Alda Bonardi
Brian Fallon
Gary Freitag
Joe Vierling
Bob Tims

Tom Maher

Bill Mullaney
John Bilich
Louis Calandra
James Schaefer
Tom Reinhardt
Rob Graygor
Peter Yusko

FEMALE AGE GROUP RESULTS 46

West Sayville
Sayville
Ronkonkama
Center Moriches
Centerport
Smithtown
Smithtown
Sayville
Bayshore
Oakdale
Ronkonkama
Holbrook
Medford

Stony Brook
Sayville
Sayville

East Patchogue
Center Moriches
West Sayville
Sayville
Sayville

ETEEEEEFEEREEREEEEEEEEEEEEREE
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Barbara Gubbins
Dolores Doman
Dawn Lee

Bety Elder

Mary Harrison
Kathy Rosenthal
Gerri Guinessey
Nancy Stallone
Cookie Clarke
Cathy Cooper
Mariane Russ
Linda Weiss
Elizabeth Gardner
Kathy Finn

South Hampton
Sayville
Sayville
Medford
Sayville

C Patchogue
Sayville
Sayville
Sayville
Coram
Sayville
Oakdale
Ridge
Sayville

www.pigmantri.com/jmsracing/results07/knintzel07b.html
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15
16
17
18

74
442
349
469

Janice Kennedy
Mary Jane Cody
Kathy Lopez
Kim Sconzo

MALE

www.pigmantri.com/jmsracing/results07/knintzel07b.html

Sayville
Holtsville
Medford
Sayville

AGE GROUP RESULTS 46 -

NY
NY
NY
NY

44
55
15
16

10:13
10:17
11:21
11:22

205
174
324
230
359
461

44

72
377

39
259
569

97
256
100
425
370

Bill Gironda
Charles Vetter
Paul Bonnani
Edward Thrane
Michael Salvarezza
Jay Masten
Richard Gross

Tod Fichtelberg
Joseph Kanzenberg
Chris Homes

Kevin Nolan
Thomas Fay

Brian Linehan
Michael Dibartolo
Robert Maro

Jim Ryder

Jim Chant

Bob Faivre

Frank Calise
Seidel

Vincent Stephan
Eddie Gonzalez
Brian Finn

Brian Frist

Al Haber

Smithtown
West Sayville
Selden
Sayville
Setauket
Bohemia
Sayville
Kings Park
Commack
Saint James
Havertown
Sayville
Sayville
East Islip
Sayville
Sayville
Bayport
East Islip
Sayville
East Moriches
Sayville
Bay Shore
Sayville
Jericho
Sayville

FEMALE AGE GROUP RESULTS

51
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Place

No.

Kathy McNeill
Laura Miller
Darelle Gill
Kathy Sheridan
Rosemary Camilleri
Patricia Rogers
Patricia Bush
Gary Nintzel
Tricia Mannix
Ann Demott
Carolyn Randazzo

Sayville
Shoreham
Sayville
East Northport
Sayville
Ridge

East Islip
Sayville
Sayville
Sayville
Smithtown

MALE AGE GROUP RESULTS

Chris Webber
David Hunt
Joseph Tuozzolo

Sayville
Wading River
Upton

www.pigmantri.com/jmsracing/results07/knintzel07b.html

48 F 31:
50 F 31:
49 F 35:
47 F 35:
Age S Time
47 M 17
50 M 19:
46 M 19:
48 M 20
47 M 20
48 M 21
46 M 21
48 M 21
50 M 21
47 M 21
47 M 23
48 M 24
48 M 24:
46 M 26:
46 M 26:
46 M 26:
47 M 26:
50 M 27:
48 M 28
47 M 28
48 M 29:
46 M 30
50 M 32
46 M 32
47 M 37
Age S Time
55 F 24
53 F 26
52 F 27
51 F 27
52 F 28
54 F 28
52 F 30
51 F 31
51 F 32
52 F 36
51 F 38
Age S Time
55 M 17:
53 M 21:
52 M 22:
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Bill Mannix
Richard Wwilke
Joe Nasta

Allen Kaminsky
Thomas 0'Donnell
wWilliam Gustafson
Peter Schacknow
Bruce Van Brunt
Ken Feustel

Kim Schaeffer
wWilliam Sprague
Bill Sheridan
Edward Barrett
Kevin Beach
Robert Skahill
Tom Anziano
Scott MacDonell
Thomas Glanz
Juan Olivera
Bruce Ochs

Jay Carpenter
Fran Loeb

FEMALE AGE GROUP RESULTS 56

www.pigmantri.com/jmsracing/results07/knintzel07b.html

Sayville
Bayport

West Sayville
Oakdale
Garden City
East Islip

S. Huntington
Sayville
Babylon
Sayville
Sayville

East Northport
Sayville
Sayville
Sayville
Sayville
Sayville
Coram
Northport
Sayville

West Sayville
Sayville

NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY

54
53
53
54
55
53
51
52
54
53
55
51
51
55
54
54
51
51
55
55
53
55

=

24

27
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22:
23:
23:
24
24
126
24
24
24
24
26:
107
28:
28:
29:
29:
29:
31:
32:
32:
32:
43:

54
00
54
15
19

34
41
44
54
14

00
24
04
04
40
10
18
33
52
20

123
124
142
149
150
152
155
157
:58
101
127
144
101
109
122
122
133
102
124
129
135
157
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Gail Gomez
Kathleen Tuchy
Jacqueline Hayes
Elaine Whitehouse

MALE AGE GROUP RESULTS 56 -

Bayport

East Moriches
Oakdale
Sayville

4 183
5 252
6 193
7 225
8 206
9 179
10 161
11 390
12 375
13 423
14 457
15 439
16 41
17 165
18 315
19 306
20 381
21 247
22 361
23 16
24 195
25 356
Place No
1 218
2 185
3 89
4 473
Place No
1 466
2 86
3 104
4 136
5 373
6 472
7 444
8 103
9 6
10 188
11 108
12 51
13 144
14 178
15 52
16 21
17 164
Place No.

Alan Oman
Michael Demicco
Peter Martin
Anthony Langan
Joe Landini
Bill Resvanis
Robert Cisco
John Whitehouse
Joseph Franco
Joseph Mitola
Joseph Ranone
Ira Bellach
John Capozucca
Barry Fitzpatrick
Curtis Brown
James Sorenson
Ray McNally

FEMALE AGE GROUP RESULTS 61

Name

Babylon
Babylon
Bellmore
Kings Park
Smithtown
Lake Grove
Holbrook
Sayville
East Islip
Deer Park
Bayport
Syosset
Sayville
Sayville
Amityville
Coram
Forest Hills

St

Age
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1 50 Betty Horstmann Bayport NY 62 F 23:22 7:31
2 54 Helma Clavin Lake Ronkonkama NY 64 F 27:18 8:47

MALE AGE GROUP RESULTS 61 - 99

Place No. Name City St Age S Time Pace
1 311 Larry Eastman Wading River NY 61 M 20:51 6:43
2 360 Jose Mendez Brentwood NY 68 M 22:34 7:16
3 415 william Halperin Huntington NY 61 M 24:48 7:59
4 310 Charlie Watts Holbrook NY 68 M 25:56 8:21
5 1 George Devoe Hauppauge NY 75 M 29:42 9:34
6 438 Bill Young West Islip NY 63 M 29:58 9:39
7 364 Carl Grossbard West Islip NY 68 M 31:43 10:13
8 231 Frank Martin West Bay Shore NY 72 M 36:09 11:38
9 45 Michael Ganz Shoreham NY 69 M 37:12 11:59
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